
DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. CHECK WITH OA CLUB TO CONFIRM DATES.

Date Day Club Class Event Loc Series R/C

1/1/24 Mon New Year’s Day

1/1/24 Mon CorYC Open Bornsen New Years Day Race SB 1/1 CorYC

1/20/24 Sat CorYC Open Longstreth NB/SB 3/3 CorYC

2/3/24 Sat CorYC Open Ace Welch Cup (SBC Winter) SB 1/1 CorYC

4/6/24 Sat CorYC Open Wellington SB 1/3 CorYC

4/10/24 Wed CorYC Open Beer Cans GB-SB-NB 1/22 CorYC

4/20/24 Sat CorYC Open Wellington SB 2/3 CorYC

5/4/24 Sat CorYC Open Wellington SB 3/3 CorYC

5/27/24 Mon CorYC Open Bailey Opening Day Race CYC 1/1 CorYC

6/29/24 Sat CorYC Open Pop Cowley 4th of July Race SB 1/1 CorYC

7/20/24 Sat NYCSD PHRF SBC - Navy Cup Regatta SB 2/3 NYCSD 

8/3/24 Sat CorYC Open Kelly Los Coronados OFF (Islands) 1/1 CorYC

8/3/24 Sat OYC PHRF Elizabeth Hospice Regatta OFF 1-3/5 OYC

8/4/24 Sun OYC PHRF Elizabeth Hospice Regatta OFF 4-5/5 OYC

8/18/24 Sun CorYC Open (Ladies Crew) Kitty Muhl SB 1/1 CorYC

8/24/24 Sat CRA/CorYC Open Sharp Hospice NB/SB 1/1 CRA

9/21/24 Sat SDYC BENETEAU Class BENETEAU Cup Roads 1-2/3 SDYC

9/22/24 Sun SDYC BENETEAU Class BENETEAU Cup Roads 3/3 SDYC

11/2/24 Sat CorYC Open Longstreth NB-SB 1/3 CorYC

11/9/24 Sat SDYC Open Hot Rum I NB/Roads 1/3 SDYC

11/16/24 Sat CorYC Open Longstreth NB-SB 2/3 CorYC

11/23/24 Sat SDYC Open Hot Rum II NB/Roads 2/3 SDYC

12/7/24 Sat SDYC Open Hot Rum III NB/Roads 3/3 SDYC


